An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−ETPRH8D43 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            1/3
●FEATURE
1. High current capacity and Low DCR
2. Magnetic shielded for low raditation
●Applications
1. Portable telephone,Personal Computer
2. Set top box, and other electronic equipment
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=8.30m/m MAX ; D=4.50m/m MAX ; MARKING= Inductance value
●Specification
P/N
L
(µH)
Marking RDC
(Ω)Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
ETPRH8D43-2R0□ 2.0 2R0 14.0m 7.00 5.50
ETPRH8D43-3R9□ 3.9 3R9 19.0m 5.90 4.50
ETPRH8D43-4R7□ 4.7 4R7 22.0m 5.60 4.10
ETPRH8D43-6R8□ 6.8 6R8 25.0m 4.40 3.90
ETPRH8D43-100□ 10 100 36.0m 4.00 3.20
ETPRH8D43-150□ 15 150 53.0m 2.90 2.30
ETPRH8D43-220□ 22 220 75.0m 2.60 1.80
ETPRH8D43-330□ 33 330 125m 2.20 1.40
ETPRH8D43-470□ 47 470 150m 1.80 1.30
ETPRH8D43-680□ 68 680 300m 1.50 1.00
ETPRH8D43-101□ 100 101 364m 1.30 0.80
ETPRH8D43-221□ 220 221
6.10REF
10.10REF
2.00REF
2